Pointer Top Gun ~ Doubles

National Bird Dog Circuit

Date Field No

Owners Name

Handlers Name

Dogs Name
1 2 3 4 5

Point -Tota|
1 2 3 4q 5

Unused

Shells used shells
6 7 8 9 10

Shells used
1 2 3 4 5

Full Retrieve Total
1 2 3 4 5

Shot Points Total
1 2 3 4 5

Birds Bagged

Time of Bird

Watch your
Pace

Caught Birds

x10=

x5=

x10 =

X2 =

x20 =

1st: 2 point deduction 2nd: 4 point deduction I

Total

IThird: DQ I

x-10 =

Note: This is a judgement call by the scorekeeper. If the competitor makes at least 3 honest attempts to gently boot

flush the bird and it does not fly, it can be considered a non-perfoming bird with no penalty. The bird must be in-bounds.

Partial Retrieve

Total time

1

2

3

4

5

Min

Sec

100th

Total

Minutes
Remaining

x5 =

X2

Use total time as first tiebreaker for tied scores. Second tie breaker is the time of the last bird harvested that did not stop the clock.

Scorekeepers Signature

Hunter's Signature

Notes:

Total Points




	5 birds  

